
 Northbound  Al Norte (Approximate Times/Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:00A 4:10A 4:14A 4:16A — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:00A 4:07A 4:13A 4:16A 4:22A 4:27A 4:30A 4:35A 4:38A 4:41A 4:45A 4:49A
— — — — 4:10 4:17 4:23 4:26 4:32 4:37 4:40 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:55 4:59
4:20 4:30 4:34 4:36 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:20 4:27 4:33 4:36 4:42 4:47 4:50 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:05 5:09
4:30 4:40 4:44 4:46 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:32 4:39 4:45 4:48 4:54 4:59 5:02 5:07 5:10 5:13 5:17 5:21
4:42 4:52 4:56 4:58 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:44 4:51 4:57 5:00 5:06 5:11 5:14 5:19 5:22 5:25 5:29 5:33
4:53 5:03 5:07 5:09 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:55 5:02 5:08 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:25 5:30 5:33 5:36 5:40 5:44
5:04 5:14 5:18 5:20 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:06 5:13 5:19 5:22 5:28 5:33 5:36 5:41 5:44 5:47 5:51 5:55
5:14 5:24 5:28 5:30 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:16 5:23 5:29 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:46 5:51 5:54 5:57 6:01 6:05
5:24 5:34 5:38 5:40 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:26 5:33 5:39 5:42 5:48 5:53 5:56 6:01 6:04 6:07 6:11 6:15
5:34 5:44 5:48 5:50 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:36 5:43 5:49 5:52 5:58 6:03 6:06 6:11 6:14 6:17 6:21 6:25
5:44 5:54 5:58 6:00 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:46 5:53 5:59 6:02 6:08 6:13 6:16 6:21 6:24 6:27 6:31 6:35
5:54 6:04 6:08 6:10 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:56 6:03 6:09 6:12 6:18 6:23 6:26 6:31 6:34 6:37 6:41 6:45
6:04 6:14 6:18 6:20 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:06 6:13 6:19 6:22 6:28 6:33 6:36 6:41 6:44 6:47 6:51 6:55
6:14 6:24 6:28 6:30 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:16 6:23 6:29 6:32 6:38 6:43 6:46 6:51 6:54 6:57 7:01 7:05
6:24 6:34 6:38 6:40 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:26 6:33 6:39 6:42 6:48 6:53 6:56 7:01 7:04 7:07 7:11 7:15
6:34 6:44 6:48 6:50 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:36 6:43 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:03 7:06 7:11 7:14 7:17 7:21 7:25
6:44 6:54 6:58 7:00 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:46 6:53 6:59 7:02 7:08 7:13 7:16 7:21 7:24 7:27 7:31 7:35
6:54 7:04 7:08 7:10 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:56 7:03 7:09 7:12 7:18 7:23 7:26 7:31 7:34 7:37 7:41 7:45
7:04 7:14 7:18 7:20 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:06 7:13 7:19 7:22 7:28 7:33 7:36 7:41 7:44 7:47 7:51 7:55
7:14 7:24 7:28 7:30 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:16 7:23 7:29 7:32 7:38 7:43 7:46 7:51 7:54 7:57 8:01 8:05
7:24 7:34 7:38 7:40 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:26 7:33 7:39 7:42 7:48 7:53 7:56 8:01 8:04 8:07 8:11 8:15
7:34 7:44 7:48 7:50 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:36 7:43 7:49 7:52 7:58 8:03 8:06 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:21 8:25
7:44 7:54 7:58 8:00 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:46 7:53 7:59 8:02 8:08 8:13 8:16 8:21 8:24 8:27 8:31 8:35
7:54 8:04 8:08 8:10 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:56 8:03 8:09 8:12 8:18 8:23 8:26 8:31 8:34 8:37 8:41 8:45
8:04 8:14 8:18 8:20 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:06 8:13 8:19 8:22 8:28 8:33 8:36 8:41 8:44 8:47 8:51 8:55
8:14 8:24 8:28 8:30 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:16 8:23 8:29 8:32 8:38 8:43 8:46 8:51 8:54 8:57 9:01 9:05
8:24 8:34 8:38 8:40 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:26 8:33 8:39 8:42 8:48 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:04 9:07 9:11 9:15
8:34 8:44 8:48 8:50 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:36 8:43 8:49 8:52 8:58 9:03 9:06 9:11 9:14 9:17 9:21 9:25
8:44 8:54 8:58 9:00 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:46 8:53 8:59 9:02 9:08 9:13 9:16 9:21 9:24 9:27 9:31 9:35
8:55 9:05 9:09 9:11 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:57 9:04 9:10 9:13 9:19 9:24 9:27 9:32 9:35 9:38 9:42 9:46
9:06 9:16 9:20 9:22 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:08 9:15 9:21 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:38 9:43 9:46 9:49 9:53 9:57
9:18 9:28 9:32 9:34 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:19 9:26 9:32 9:35 9:41 9:46 9:49 9:54 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:08
9:30 9:40 9:44 9:46 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:30 9:37 9:43 9:46 9:52 9:57 10:00 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:15 10:19
9:42 9:52 9:56 9:58 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:42 9:49 9:55 9:58 10:04 10:09 10:12 10:17 10:20 10:23 10:27 10:31

THEN SERVICE EVERY 
12 MINUTES UNTIL THEN SERVICE EVERY 12 MINUTES UNTIL

2:54P 3:04P 3:08P 3:10P — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 2:54P 3:01P 3:07P 3:10P 3:16P 3:21P 3:24P 3:29P 3:32P 3:35P 3:39P 3:43P
— — — — 3:05 3:12 3:18 3:21 3:27 3:32 3:35 3:40 3:43 3:46 3:50 3:54
3:06 3:16 3:20 3:22 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 3:15 3:22 3:28 3:31 3:37 3:42 3:45 3:50 3:53 3:56 4:00 4:04
3:16 3:26 3:30 3:32 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 3:25 3:32 3:38 3:41 3:47 3:52 3:55 4:00 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:14
3:26 3:36 3:40 3:42 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 3:35 3:42 3:48 3:51 3:57 4:02 4:05 4:10 4:13 4:16 4:20 4:24
3:36 3:46 3:50 3:52 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 3:45 3:52 3:58 4:01 4:07 4:12 4:15 4:20 4:23 4:26 4:30 4:34
3:46 3:56 4:00 4:02 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 3:55 4:02 4:08 4:11 4:17 4:22 4:25 4:30 4:33 4:36 4:40 4:44
3:56 4:06 4:10 4:12 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:05 4:12 4:18 4:21 4:27 4:32 4:35 4:40 4:43 4:46 4:50 4:54
4:06 4:16 4:20 4:22 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:15 4:22 4:28 4:31 4:37 4:42 4:45 4:50 4:53 4:56 5:00 5:04
4:16 4:26 4:30 4:32 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:25 4:32 4:38 4:41 4:47 4:52 4:55 5:00 5:03 5:06 5:10 5:14
4:26 4:36 4:40 4:42 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:35 4:42 4:48 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:05 5:10 5:13 5:16 5:20 5:24
4:36 4:46 4:50 4:52 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:45 4:52 4:58 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:15 5:20 5:23 5:26 5:30 5:34
4:46 4:56 5:00 5:02 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:55 5:02 5:08 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:25 5:30 5:33 5:36 5:40 5:44
4:56 5:06 5:10 5:12 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:05 5:12 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:32 5:35 5:40 5:43 5:46 5:50 5:54
5:06 5:16 5:20 5:22 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:15 5:22 5:28 5:31 5:37 5:42 5:45 5:50 5:53 5:56 6:00 6:04
5:16 5:26 5:30 5:32 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:25 5:32 5:38 5:41 5:47 5:52 5:55 6:00 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:14
5:26 5:36 5:40 5:42 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:35 5:42 5:48 5:51 5:57 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:13 6:16 6:20 6:24
5:36 5:46 5:50 5:52 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:45 5:52 5:58 6:01 6:07 6:12 6:15 6:20 6:23 6:26 6:30 6:34
5:46 5:56 6:00 6:02 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:55 6:02 6:08 6:11 6:17 6:22 6:25 6:30 6:33 6:36 6:40 6:44
5:56 6:06 6:10 6:12 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:05 6:12 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:32 6:35 6:40 6:43 6:46 6:50 6:54
6:06 6:16 6:20 6:22 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:15 6:22 6:28 6:31 6:37 6:42 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:56 7:00 7:04
6:16 6:26 6:30 6:32 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:25 6:32 6:38 6:41 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:00 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:14
6:26 6:36 6:40 6:42 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:35 6:42 6:48 6:51 6:57 7:02 7:05 7:10 7:13 7:16 7:20 7:24
6:36 6:46 6:50 6:52 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:45 6:52 6:58 7:01 7:07 7:12 7:15 7:20 7:23 7:26 7:30 7:34
6:46 6:56 7:00 7:02 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:55 7:02 7:08 7:11 7:17 7:22 7:25 7:30 7:33 7:36 7:40 7:44
6:56 7:06 7:10 7:12 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:05 7:12 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:32 7:35 7:40 7:43 7:46 7:50 7:54
7:06 7:16 7:20 7:22 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:15 7:22 7:28 7:31 7:37 7:42 7:45 7:50 7:53 7:56 8:00 8:04
7:16 7:26 7:30 7:32 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:25 7:32 7:38 7:41 7:47 7:52 7:55 8:00 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:14
7:26 7:36 7:40 7:42 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:35 7:42 7:48 7:51 7:57 8:02 8:05 8:10 8:13 8:16 8:20 8:24
7:36 7:46 7:50 7:52 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:45 7:52 7:58 8:01 8:07 8:12 8:15 8:20 8:23 8:26 8:30 8:34
7:46 7:56 8:00 8:02 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:55 8:02 8:08 8:11 8:17 8:22 8:25 8:30 8:33 8:36 8:40 8:44
7:58 8:08 8:12 8:14 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:05 8:12 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:32 8:35 8:40 8:43 8:46 8:50 8:54
8:10 8:20 8:24 8:26 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:15 8:22 8:28 8:31 8:37 8:42 8:45 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:00 9:04
8:28 8:38 8:42 8:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:32 8:39 8:45 8:48 8:54 8:59 9:02 9:08 9:11 9:14 9:18 9:22
8:48 8:58 9:02 9:04 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:52 8:59 9:05 9:08 9:14 9:19 9:22 9:28 9:31 9:34 9:38 9:42
9:08 9:18 9:22 9:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:12 9:19 9:25 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:42 9:48 9:51 9:54 9:58 10:02
9:28 9:38 9:42 9:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:32 9:39 9:45 9:48 9:54 9:59 10:02 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:18 10:22
9:48 9:58 10:02 10:04 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:52 9:59 10:05 10:08 10:14 10:19 10:22 10:28 10:31 10:34 10:38 10:42

10:08 10:18 10:22 10:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 10:12 10:19 10:25 10:28 10:34 10:39 10:42 10:48 10:51 10:54 10:58 11:02

10:28 10:38 10:42 10:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 10:32 10:39 10:45 10:48 10:54 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11 11:14 11:18 11:22

10:48 10:58 11:02 11:04 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 10:52 10:59 11:05 11:08 11:14 11:19 11:22 11:28 11:31 11:34 11:38 11:42

11:08 11:18 11:22 11:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 11:12 11:19 11:25 11:28 11:34 11:39 11:42 11:48 11:51 11:54 11:58 12:02A

11:28 11:38 11:42 11:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 11:32 11:39 11:45 11:48 11:54 11:59 12:02A 12:08A 12:11A 12:14A 12:18A 12:22

11:48 11:58 12:02A 12:04A — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 11:52 11:59 12:05A 12:08A 12:14A 12:19A 12:22 12:28 12:31 12:34 12:38 12:42

12:08A 12:18A 12:22 12:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 12:12A 12:19A 12:25 12:28 12:34 12:39 12:42 12:48 12:51 12:54 12:58 1:02

12:28 12:38 12:42 12:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 12:32 12:39 12:45 12:48 12:54 12:59 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:14 1:18 1:22
— — — — 12:50 12:57 1:03 1:06 1:12 1:17 1:20 1:26 1:29 1:32 1:36 1:40

 Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times/Tiempos Aproximados)
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3:14A 3:18A 3:21A 3:25A 3:28A 3:33A 3:36A 3:41A 3:46A 3:50A 3:55A 4:02A — — — —
3:38 3:42 3:45 3:49 3:52 3:57 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:14 4:19 4:26 — — — —
3:48 3:52 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:07 4:10 4:15 4:20 4:24 4:29 4:36 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:49A 3:51A 3:56A 4:04A
4:00 4:04 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:19 4:22 4:27 4:32 4:36 4:41 4:48 — — — —
4:11 4:15 4:18 4:22 4:25 4:30 4:33 4:38 4:43 4:47 4:52 4:59 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:12 4:14 4:19 4:27
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:27 4:29 4:34 4:42

4:32 4:35 4:40 4:43 4:48 4:53 4:57 5:02 5:09 — — — —
4:31 4:35 4:38 4:42 4:45 4:50 4:53 4:58 5:03 5:07 5:12 5:19 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:37 4:39 4:44 4:52
4:41 4:45 4:48 4:52 4:55 5:00 5:03 5:08 5:13 5:17 5:22 5:29 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:47 4:49 4:54 5:02
4:51 4:55 4:58 5:02 5:05 5:10 5:13 5:18 5:23 5:27 5:32 5:39 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:57 4:59 5:04 5:12
5:01 5:05 5:08 5:12 5:15 5:20 5:23 5:28 5:33 5:37 5:42 5:49 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:07 5:09 5:14 5:22
5:11 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:25 5:30 5:33 5:38 5:43 5:47 5:52 5:59 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:17 5:19 5:24 5:32
5:21 5:25 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:40 5:43 5:48 5:53 5:57 6:02 6:09 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:27 5:29 5:34 5:42
5:31 5:35 5:38 5:42 5:45 5:50 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:07 6:12 6:19 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:37 5:39 5:44 5:52
5:41 5:45 5:48 5:52 5:55 6:00 6:03 6:08 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:29 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:47 5:49 5:54 6:02
5:51 5:55 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:27 6:32 6:39 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:57 5:59 6:04 6:12
6:01 6:05 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:20 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:37 6:42 6:49 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:07 6:09 6:14 6:22
6:11 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:30 6:33 6:38 6:43 6:47 6:52 6:59 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:17 6:19 6:24 6:32
6:21 6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:40 6:43 6:48 6:53 6:57 7:02 7:09 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:27 6:29 6:34 6:42
6:31 6:35 6:38 6:42 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:58 7:03 7:07 7:12 7:19 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:37 6:39 6:44 6:52
6:41 6:45 6:48 6:52 6:55 7:00 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:17 7:22 7:29 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:47 6:49 6:54 7:02
6:51 6:55 6:58 7:02 7:05 7:10 7:13 7:18 7:23 7:27 7:32 7:39 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:57 6:59 7:04 7:12
7:01 7:05 7:08 7:12 7:15 7:20 7:23 7:28 7:33 7:37 7:42 7:49 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:07 7:09 7:14 7:22
7:11 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:25 7:30 7:33 7:38 7:43 7:47 7:52 7:59 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:17 7:19 7:24 7:32
7:21 7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:40 7:43 7:48 7:53 7:57 8:02 8:09 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:27 7:29 7:34 7:42
7:31 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:45 7:50 7:53 7:58 8:03 8:07 8:12 8:19 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:37 7:39 7:44 7:52
7:41 7:45 7:48 7:52 7:55 8:00 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:22 8:29 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:47 7:49 7:54 8:02
7:51 7:55 7:58 8:02 8:05 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:23 8:27 8:32 8:39 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:57 7:59 8:04 8:12
8:02 8:06 8:09 8:13 8:16 8:21 8:24 8:29 8:34 8:38 8:43 8:50 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:07 8:09 8:14 8:22
8:13 8:17 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:32 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:49 8:54 9:01 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:17 8:19 8:24 8:32
8:24 8:28 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:43 8:46 8:51 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:12 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:27 8:29 8:34 8:42
8:36 8:40 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:24 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:38 8:40 8:45 8:53
8:48 8:52 8:55 8:59 9:02 9:07 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:29 9:36 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:49 8:51 8:56 9:04
9:00 9:04 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:19 9:22 9:27 9:32 9:36 9:41 9:48 — — — —

THEN SERVICE EVERY 12 MINUTES UNTIL THEN SERVICE EVERY 
12 MINUTES UNTIL

2:00P 2:04P 2:07P 2:11P 2:14P 2:19P 2:22P 2:27P 2:32P 2:36P 2:41P 2:48P — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 2:01P 2:03P 2:08P 2:16P
2:10 2:14 2:17 2:21 2:24 2:29 2:32 2:37 2:42 2:46 2:51 2:58 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 2:13 2:15 2:20 2:28
2:20 2:24 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:39 2:42 2:47 2:52 2:56 3:01 3:08 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 2:25 2:27 2:32 2:40
2:30 2:34 2:37 2:41 2:44 2:49 2:52 2:57 3:02 3:06 3:11 3:18 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 2:37 2:39 2:44 2:52
2:40 2:44 2:47 2:51 2:54 2:59 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:16 3:21 3:28 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 2:49 2:51 2:56 3:04
2:50 2:54 2:57 3:01 3:04 3:09 3:12 3:17 3:22 3:26 3:31 3:38 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 2:59 3:01 3:06 3:14
3:00 3:04 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:19 3:22 3:27 3:32 3:36 3:41 3:48 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:09 3:11 3:16 3:24
3:10 3:14 3:17 3:21 3:24 3:29 3:32 3:37 3:42 3:46 3:51 3:58 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:19 3:21 3:26 3:34
3:20 3:24 3:27 3:31 3:34 3:39 3:42 3:47 3:52 3:56 4:01 4:08 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:29 3:31 3:36 3:44
3:30 3:34 3:37 3:41 3:44 3:49 3:52 3:57 4:02 4:06 4:11 4:18 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:39 3:41 3:46 3:54
3:40 3:44 3:47 3:51 3:54 3:59 4:02 4:07 4:12 4:16 4:21 4:28 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:49 3:51 3:56 4:04
3:50 3:54 3:57 4:01 4:04 4:09 4:12 4:17 4:22 4:26 4:31 4:38 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:59 4:01 4:06 4:14
4:00 4:04 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:19 4:22 4:27 4:32 4:36 4:41 4:48 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:09 4:11 4:16 4:24
4:10 4:14 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:29 4:32 4:37 4:42 4:46 4:51 4:58 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:19 4:21 4:26 4:34
4:20 4:24 4:27 4:31 4:34 4:39 4:42 4:47 4:52 4:56 5:01 5:08 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:29 4:31 4:36 4:44
4:30 4:34 4:37 4:41 4:44 4:49 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:06 5:11 5:18 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:39 4:41 4:46 4:54
4:40 4:44 4:47 4:51 4:54 4:59 5:02 5:07 5:12 5:16 5:21 5:28 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:49 4:51 4:56 5:04
4:50 4:54 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:09 5:12 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:31 5:38 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:59 5:01 5:06 5:14
5:00 5:04 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:19 5:22 5:27 5:32 5:36 5:41 5:48 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:09 5:11 5:16 5:24
5:10 5:14 5:17 5:21 5:24 5:29 5:32 5:37 5:42 5:46 5:51 5:58 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:19 5:21 5:26 5:34
5:20 5:24 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:39 5:42 5:47 5:52 5:56 6:01 6:08 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:29 5:31 5:36 5:44
5:30 5:34 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:49 5:52 5:57 6:02 6:06 6:11 6:18 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:39 5:41 5:46 5:54
5:40 5:44 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:59 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:16 6:21 6:28 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:49 5:51 5:56 6:04
5:50 5:54 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:09 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:31 6:38 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:59 6:01 6:06 6:14
6:00 6:04 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:19 6:22 6:27 6:32 6:36 6:41 6:48 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:09 6:11 6:16 6:24
6:10 6:14 6:17 6:21 6:24 6:29 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:46 6:51 6:58 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:19 6:21 6:26 6:34
6:20 6:24 6:27 6:31 6:34 6:39 6:42 6:47 6:52 6:56 7:01 7:08 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:29 6:31 6:36 6:44
6:30 6:34 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:49 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:06 7:11 7:18 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:39 6:41 6:46 6:54
6:40 6:44 6:47 6:51 6:54 6:59 7:02 7:07 7:12 7:16 7:21 7:28 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:49 6:51 6:56 7:04
6:50 6:54 6:57 7:01 7:04 7:09 7:12 7:17 7:22 7:26 7:31 7:38 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:59 7:01 7:06 7:14
7:00 7:04 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:19 7:22 7:27 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:48 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:09 7:11 7:16 7:24
7:10 7:14 7:17 7:21 7:24 7:29 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:46 7:51 7:58 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:19 7:21 7:26 7:34
7:20 7:24 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:39 7:42 7:47 7:52 7:56 8:01 8:08 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:29 7:31 7:36 7:44
7:36 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:08 8:12 8:17 8:24 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:54
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:49 7:51 7:56 8:04
7:54 7:58 8:01 8:05 8:08 8:13 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:14
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:09 8:11 8:16 8:24
8:14 8:18 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:36 8:41 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:19 8:21 8:26 8:34
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:30 8:32 8:37 8:45
8:34 8:38 8:41 8:45 8:48 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:06 9:10 9:15 9:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:50 8:52 8:57 9:05
8:53 8:57 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:12 9:16 9:21 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 9:10 9:12 9:17 9:25
9:13 9:17 9:20 9:24 9:27 9:32 9:36 9:41 9:46 9:50 9:55 10:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 9:30 9:32 9:37 9:45
9:33 9:37 9:40 9:44 9:47 9:52 9:56 10:01 10:06 10:10 10:15 10:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 9:50 9:52 9:57 10:05
9:53 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 10:10 10:12 10:17 10:25

10:13 10:17 10:20 10:24 10:27 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:46 10:50 10:55 11:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 10:30 10:32 10:37 10:45

10:33 10:37 10:40 10:44 10:47 10:52 10:56 11:01 11:06 11:10 11:15 11:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 10:50 10:52 10:57 11:05

10:53 10:57 11:00 11:04 11:07 11:12 11:16 11:21 11:26 11:30 11:35 11:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 11:10 11:12 11:17 11:25

11:13 11:17 11:20 11:24 11:27 11:32 11:36 11:41 11:46 11:50 11:55 12:02A — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 11:30 11:32 11:37 11:45

11:33 11:37 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:52 11:56 12:01A 12:06A 12:10A 12:15A 12:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 11:50 11:52 11:57 12:05A

11:53 11:57 12:00A 12:04A 12:07A 12:12A 12:16A 12:21 12:26 12:30 12:35 12:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 12:10A 12:12A 12:17A 12:25

12:13A 12:17A 12:20 12:24 12:27 12:32 12:36 12:41 12:46 12:50 12:55 1:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 12:30 12:32 12:37 12:45
— — — — — — — — — — — — 12:50 12:52 12:57 1:05

Effective Feb 20 2022 RevisedEffective Feb 20 2022 Revised

Monday through FridayMonday through Friday L Line (Gold)L Line (Gold)

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedules Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on New 
Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

Horarios de sábado, domingo, y días feriados en vigor para  
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day y Christmas Day.
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22-0483 - Updated Metro Timetable Ads

Meet Metro Micro.

Meet Metro Micro.

Meet Metro Micro.

Metro's on-demand rideshare service is safe 
and a
ordable for local trips. Find your zone 
and download the app at metro.net/micro or 
call 323.466.3876.

Metro's on-demand rideshare service is safe 
and a
ordable for local trips. Find your zone 
and download the app at metro.net/micro or 
call 323.466.3876.

Metro's on-demand rideshare service is safe 
and a
ordable for local trips. Find your zone 
and download the app at metro.net/micro or 
call 323.466.3876.

Metro's on-demand rideshare service is safe and 
a
ordable for local trips. Find your zone and download 
the app at metro.net/micro or call 323.466.3876.

Meet Metro Micro.

Need information?

Need information?

Need information?

Transit Information: 323.466.3876
Customer Relations: 213.922.6235
In an Emergency: 1.888.950.7233 or 911

And for all you need to know,
visit metro.net.

Transit Information: 323.466.3876
Customer Relations: 213.922.6235
In an Emergency: 1.888.950.7233 or 911

And for all you need to know,
visit metro.net.

Transit Information:
Customer Relations:
In an Emergency:   

And for all you need to know,
visit metro.net.

323.466.3876
213.922.6235
1.888.950.7233 or 911

Transit Information:
Customer Relations:
In an Emergency:   

323.466.3876
213.922.6235
1.888.950.7233 or 911

Need information?

Tap with pride.

Don’t forget to tap the validator with 
valid fare on your card before boarding. 
To learn more about fares and ways to 
save, visit metro.net/fares.

Tap with pride.

Tap with pride.

Don’t forget to tap the validator with 
valid fare on your card before boarding. 
To learn more about fares and ways to 
save, visit metro.net/fares.

Don’t forget to tap the validator with 
valid fare on your card before boarding. 
To learn more about fares and ways to 
save, visit metro.net/fares.

Don’t forget to tap the validator with valid fare on 
your card before boarding. To learn more about fares 
and ways to save, visit metro.net/fares.

Tap with pride.



 Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times/Tiempos Aproximados)
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3:14A 3:18A 3:21A 3:25A 3:28A 3:33A 3:36A 3:41A 3:46A 3:50A 3:55A 4:02A — — — —
3:38 3:42 3:45 3:49 3:52 3:57 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:14 4:19 4:26 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 3:49A 3:51A 3:56A 4:04A
3:58 4:02 4:05 4:09 4:12 4:17 4:20 4:25 4:30 4:34 4:39 4:46 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:12 4:14 4:19 4:27
— — — 4:29 4:32 4:37 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:54 4:59 5:06 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:34 4:36 4:41 4:49
4:38 4:42 4:45 4:49 4:52 4:57 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:14 5:19 5:26 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 4:54 4:56 5:01 5:09
4:59 5:03 5:06 5:10 5:13 5:18 5:21 5:26 5:31 5:35 5:40 5:47 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:14 5:16 5:21 5:29
5:18 5:22 5:25 5:29 5:32 5:37 5:40 5:45 5:50 5:54 5:59 6:06 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:34 5:36 5:41 5:49
5:38 5:42 5:45 5:49 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:19 6:26 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 5:54 5:56 6:01 6:09
5:58 6:02 6:05 6:09 6:12 6:17 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:34 6:39 6:46 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:14 6:16 6:21 6:29
6:18 6:22 6:25 6:29 6:32 6:37 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:54 6:59 7:06 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:34 6:36 6:41 6:49
6:38 6:42 6:45 6:49 6:52 6:57 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:14 7:19 7:26 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 6:54 6:56 7:01 7:09
6:58 7:02 7:05 7:09 7:12 7:17 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:46 — — — —
7:11 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:25 7:30 7:33 7:38 7:43 7:47 7:52 7:59 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:14 7:16 7:21 7:29
7:24 7:28 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:43 7:46 7:51 7:56 8:00 8:05 8:12 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:34 7:36 7:41 7:49
7:36 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:08 8:12 8:17 8:24 — — — —
7:48 7:52 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:07 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:29 8:36 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:54 7:56 8:01 8:09
8:00 8:04 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:22 8:27 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:48 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:12 8:14 8:19 8:27
8:12 8:16 8:19 8:23 8:26 8:31 8:34 8:39 8:44 8:48 8:53 9:00 — — — —
8:24 8:28 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:43 8:46 8:51 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:12 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:25 8:27 8:32 8:40
8:36 8:40 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:24 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:37 8:39 8:44 8:52

THEN SERVICE EVERY 12 MINUTES UNTIL THEN SERVICE EVERY 
12 MINUTES UNTIL

— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:25P 7:27P 7:32P 7:40P
7:36P 7:40P 7:43P 7:47P 7:50P 7:55P 7:58P 8:03P 8:08P 8:12P 8:17P 8:24P — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:37 7:39 7:44 7:52
— — — — — — — — — — — — 7:50 7:52 7:57 8:05
7:54 7:58 8:01 8:05 8:08 8:13 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:10 8:12 8:17 8:25
8:14 8:18 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:36 8:41 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:20 8:22 8:27 8:35
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:30 8:32 8:37 8:45
8:34 8:38 8:41 8:45 8:48 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:06 9:10 9:15 9:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 8:50 8:52 8:57 9:05
8:53 8:57 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:12 9:16 9:21 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 9:10 9:12 9:17 9:25
9:13 9:17 9:20 9:24 9:27 9:32 9:36 9:41 9:46 9:50 9:55 10:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 9:30 9:32 9:37 9:45
9:33 9:37 9:40 9:44 9:47 9:52 9:56 10:01 10:06 10:10 10:15 10:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 9:50 9:52 9:57 10:05
9:53 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 10:10 10:12 10:17 10:25

10:13 10:17 10:20 10:24 10:27 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:46 10:50 10:55 11:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 10:30 10:32 10:37 10:45

10:33 10:37 10:40 10:44 10:47 10:52 10:56 11:01 11:06 11:10 11:15 11:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 10:50 10:52 10:57 11:05

10:53 10:57 11:00 11:04 11:07 11:12 11:16 11:21 11:26 11:30 11:35 11:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 11:10 11:12 11:17 11:25

11:13 11:17 11:20 11:24 11:27 11:32 11:36 11:41 11:46 11:50 11:55 12:02A — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 11:30 11:32 11:37 11:45

11:33 11:37 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:52 11:56 12:01A 12:06A 12:10A 12:15A 12:22 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 11:50 11:52 11:57 12:05A

11:53 11:57 12:00A 12:04A 12:07A 12:12A 12:16A 12:21 12:26 12:30 12:35 12:42 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 12:10A 12:12A 12:17A 12:25

12:13A 12:17A 12:20 12:24 12:27 12:32 12:36 12:41 12:46 12:50 12:55 1:02 — — — —
— — — — — — — — — — — — 12:30 12:32 12:37 12:45
— — — — — — — — — — — — 12:50 12:52 12:57 1:05

Effective Feb 20 2022 Revised

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday L Line (Gold)
 Northbound  Al Norte (Approximate Times/Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:00A 4:10A 4:14A 4:16A — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:00A 4:07A 4:13A 4:16A 4:22A 4:27A 4:30A 4:35A 4:38A 4:41A 4:45A 4:49A
— — — — 4:12 4:19 4:25 4:28 4:34 4:39 4:42 4:47 4:50 4:53 4:57 5:01
4:20 4:30 4:34 4:36 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:24 4:31 4:37 4:40 4:46 4:51 4:54 4:59 5:02 5:05 5:09 5:13
4:43 4:53 4:57 4:59 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 4:44 4:51 4:57 5:00 5:06 5:11 5:14 5:19 5:22 5:25 5:29 5:33
5:03 5:13 5:17 5:19 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:03 5:10 5:16 5:19 5:25 5:30 5:33 5:38 5:41 5:44 5:48 5:52
5:23 5:33 5:37 5:39 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:23 5:30 5:36 5:39 5:45 5:50 5:53 5:58 6:01 6:04 6:08 6:12
5:43 5:53 5:57 5:59 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 5:43 5:50 5:56 5:59 6:05 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:21 6:24 6:28 6:32
6:03 6:13 6:17 6:19 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:03 6:10 6:16 6:19 6:25 6:30 6:33 6:38 6:41 6:44 6:48 6:52
6:23 6:33 6:37 6:39 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:23 6:30 6:36 6:39 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:58 7:01 7:04 7:08 7:12
6:43 6:53 6:57 6:59 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 6:43 6:50 6:56 6:59 7:05 7:10 7:13 7:18 7:21 7:24 7:28 7:32
7:03 7:13 7:17 7:19 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:03 7:10 7:16 7:19 7:25 7:30 7:33 7:38 7:41 7:44 7:48 7:52
7:23 7:33 7:37 7:39 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:23 7:30 7:36 7:39 7:45 7:50 7:53 7:58 8:01 8:04 8:08 8:12
— — — — 7:42 7:49 7:55 7:58 8:04 8:09 8:12 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:27 8:31
7:43 7:53 7:57 7:59 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:54 8:01 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:21 8:24 8:29 8:32 8:35 8:39 8:43
7:57 8:07 8:11 8:13 — — — — — — — — — — — —
8:03 8:13 8:17 8:19 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:06 8:13 8:19 8:22 8:28 8:33 8:36 8:41 8:44 8:47 8:51 8:55
— — — — 8:18 8:25 8:31 8:34 8:40 8:45 8:48 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:03 9:07
8:23 8:33 8:37 8:39 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:30 8:37 8:43 8:46 8:52 8:57 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:15 9:19
8:40 8:50 8:54 8:56 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:42 8:49 8:55 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:12 9:17 9:20 9:23 9:27 9:31
8:54 9:04 9:08 9:10 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:54 9:01 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:21 9:24 9:29 9:32 9:35 9:39 9:43
9:06 9:16 9:20 9:22 — — — — — — — — — — — —

THEN SERVICE EVERY 
12 MINUTES UNTIL THEN SERVICE EVERY 12 MINUTES UNTIL

7:42P 7:52P 7:56P 7:58P — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 7:42P 7:49P 7:55P 7:58P 8:04P 8:09P 8:12P 8:17P 8:20P 8:23P 8:27P 8:31P
— — — — 7:54 8:01 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:21 8:24 8:29 8:32 8:35 8:39 8:43
7:55 8:05 8:09 8:11 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:06 8:13 8:19 8:22 8:28 8:33 8:36 8:41 8:44 8:47 8:51 8:55
8:08 8:18 8:22 8:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:19 8:26 8:32 8:35 8:41 8:46 8:49 8:54 8:57 9:00 9:04 9:08
8:28 8:38 8:42 8:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:32 8:39 8:45 8:48 8:54 8:59 9:02 9:08 9:11 9:14 9:18 9:22
8:48 8:58 9:02 9:04 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 8:52 8:59 9:05 9:08 9:14 9:19 9:22 9:28 9:31 9:34 9:38 9:42
9:08 9:18 9:22 9:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:12 9:19 9:25 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:42 9:48 9:51 9:54 9:58 10:02
9:28 9:38 9:42 9:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:32 9:39 9:45 9:48 9:54 9:59 10:02 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:18 10:22
9:48 9:58 10:02 10:04 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 9:52 9:59 10:05 10:08 10:14 10:19 10:22 10:28 10:31 10:34 10:38 10:42

10:08 10:18 10:22 10:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 10:12 10:19 10:25 10:28 10:34 10:39 10:42 10:48 10:51 10:54 10:58 11:02

10:28 10:38 10:42 10:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 10:32 10:39 10:45 10:48 10:54 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11 11:14 11:18 11:22

10:48 10:58 11:02 11:04 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 10:52 10:59 11:05 11:08 11:14 11:19 11:22 11:28 11:31 11:34 11:38 11:42

11:08 11:18 11:22 11:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 11:12 11:19 11:25 11:28 11:34 11:39 11:42 11:48 11:51 11:54 11:58 12:02A

11:28 11:38 11:42 11:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 11:32 11:39 11:45 11:48 11:54 11:59 12:02A 12:08A 12:11A 12:14A 12:18A 12:22

11:48 11:58 12:02A 12:04A — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 11:52 11:59 12:05A 12:08A 12:14A 12:19A 12:22 12:28 12:31 12:34 12:38 12:42

12:08A 12:18A 12:22 12:24 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 12:12A 12:19A 12:25 12:28 12:34 12:39 12:42 12:48 12:51 12:54 12:58 1:02

12:28 12:38 12:42 12:44 — — — — — — — — — — — —
— — — — 12:32 12:39 12:45 12:48 12:54 12:59 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:14 1:18 1:22
— — — — 12:50 12:57 1:03 1:06 1:12 1:17 1:20 1:26 1:29 1:32 1:36 1:40

Effective Feb 20 2022 Revised

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday L Line (Gold)
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       Station Closure Little Tokyo/Arts District 
L Line (Gold) Bus Shuttle will operate from Patsaouras Bus
Plaza Bay #5 (Union Stations) to Pico/Aliso Station via 
Little Tokyo.

a

k

LITTLE TOKYO/
ARTS DISTRICT

Metrolink

b

To San Bernardino

Huntington Dr

East LA College
White Memorial Medical Center
MOCA at Geffen/Japanese American
National Museum 
LA Civic Center/Grand Park 
Patsaouras Transit Plaza/
Gateway Transit Center
Olvera Street
Chinatown (Dining/Shopping)
Dodger Stadium
Historic Heritage Square
Debs Regional Park
Southwest Museum
Old Pasadena (Dining/Museum/Shopping)
Rose Bowl
California Institute of Technology
Pasadena City College
Victory Park
Santa Anita Racetrack
City of Hope Medical Center
Azusa Pacific University
Citrus Community College 

MAP NOTES
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Highland Park

South Pasadena

Southwest Museum

Heritage Square

Civic Center/
Grand Park

Little Tokyo/
Arts District

Pico/Aliso

Union Station

Mariachi
Plaza

Soto

Maravilla

Indiana
East LA

Civic Center

Atlantic

Lincoln/Cypress

Lake Allen

Memorial Park

Del Mar

Fillmore

Cal State LAChinatown

Sierra Madre Villa

Arcadia Monrovia
Duarte/City

of Hope Irwindale

Azusa/Downtown APU/Citrus
College
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LAC + USC
Med Ctr

CONNECTIONS/PARKING

Union Station  PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Rail B, D, J Lines (Red, Purple, Silver); 
  Metro Local 28, 30, 33, 40, 70, 76, 78, 106, 487, 489;
                                      L Line (Gold) Shuttle   
   
Foothill Transit  493, 495, 498, 499, 699; Silver Streak
LADOT   DASH B, D, DASH Lincoln Heights/Chinatown; 
  Commuter Express 431, 534; Union Station/Bunker Hill Shuttle
Metrolink   Antelope Valley Line; Ventura County Line; San Bernardino Line;
  Riverside Line; Orange County Line; 91 Line
Amtrak   Pacific Surfliner, Coast Starlight, Southwest Chief, Sunset
  Limited/Texas Eagle, San Joaquin Bus Connection
Other providers  Santa Monica Big Blue Bus Rapid 10; Torrance Transit 4X
  OC Bus 701; City of Santa Clarita Transit 794; 
  Antelope Valley Transit Authority 785; USC Shuttle, 
  Commerce Citadel Outlets Express; Megabus; LAX FlyAway 

Chinatown
Metro   Metro Local 76 
LADOT  DASH B, Lincoln Heights/Chinatown; Commuter Express 409, 419
Other Providers Santa Clarita Transit 799 
  
Lincoln/Cypress PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Local 251
  
Heritage Square PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro                     
Southwest Museum
Metro   Metro Local 81, 182

Highland Park
Metro   Metro Local 81, 182, 256
LADOT  DASH HighlandPark/Eagle Rock

South Pasadena PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Local 258

Fillmore  PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Local 260 
Pasadena Transit 20, 51/52

Del Mar  PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Local 177, 260, 660, 662, 686
  Express 501
Foothill Transit 187
Pasadena Transit 20, 51/52

Memorial Park
Metro   Metro Local 177, 180, 256, 260, 660 
  Express 501
Pasadena Transit 20, 40, 51/52
Other Providers Foothill Transit 187; LADOT Commuter Express 549

LEGEND

L Line (Gold)
B, D Lines (Red, Purple)
Metro Rail Station
Metro Rail Station and Timepoint
Point of Interest
Bus Station Stop
Transit Center
Freeway
Station CLOSURE
Amtrak
Metrolink
FlyAway

#

ROUTE MAP

STATION 
CLOSURE
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CONNECTIONS/PARKING
Atlantic PARKING AVAILABLE

Metro Metro Local 106, 260
Montebello Bus Lines 10, 40, 341, 342
El Sol City Terrace/ELAC, Whittier Blvd/Saybrook Park
East LA Civic Center

Metro Metro Local 106, 258
Montebello Bus Lines   40
El Sol City Terrace/ELAC, Union Pacific/Salazar Park, Whittier Blvd/Saybrook Park
Maravilla

Montebello Bus Lines 40
El Sol Union Pacific/Salazar Park, Whittier Blvd/Saybrook
Commerce Municipal Bus 200
Indiana PARKING AVAILABLE

Metro Metro Local 30, 106, 665
LADOT DASH Boyle Heights/East LA
Montebello Bus Lines 40
El Sol Whittier Blvd/Saybrook Park
Soto

Metro Metro Local 30, 106, 251, 605
Mariachi Plaza

Metro Metro Local 30, 106

Pico/Aliso
Metro Metro Local 30, 106; L Line (Gold) Shuttle

Little Tokyo/Arts District
Metro Metro Local 30, 40, 106
LADOT DASH A, D

CONNECTIONS/PARKING
Lake PARKING AVAILABLE Arcadia PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro Metro Local 662 Metro Metro Local 179, 287
Pasadena Transit 20, 40 Foothill Transit 187, 270
LADOT Commuter Express 549 Arcadia Transit A, B, C Lines (Blue, Red, Green)
Allen  Monrovia PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro Metro Local 686  
Pasadena Transit 10, 40 Foothill Transit 270 
Sierra Madre Villa PARKING AVAILABLE Duarte/City of Hope PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro Metro Local 256, 266, 268 
 487 Foothill Transit 272
Pasadena Transit 31/32, 40, 60 Duarte Transit A, C Lines (Blue, Green)
Street Level:  Irwindale PARKING AVAILABLE
Foothill Transit 187 Foothill Transit 185 

Azusa Downtown                   
PARKING AVAILABLE
(PERMIT ONLY)

Foothill Transit 185, 187, 188, 280
APU/Citrus College PARKING AVAILABLE

Foothill Transit 281, 284, 488, 690

151076

Lose something?

Lose something?

Lose something?

Learn more about Metro's 
Lost & Found service. 
Visit metro.net/lostandfound 
or call 323.937.8920.

Learn more about Metro's 
Lost & Found service. 
Visit metro.net/lostandfound 
or call 323.937.8920.

Learn more about Metro's Lost & Found 
service. Visit metro.net/lostandfound or 
call 323.937.8920.

Learn more about Metro's Lost & Found service. 
Visit metro.net/lostandfound or call 323.937.8920.Lose something?


